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Christmas Cookie Ride
SW Community Park
Hearn @ Burbank
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At Go On For At Go On For
0.0|L [Hearn Ave (West) 0.4|| 0.0(L |Hearn Ave (West) 04
0.4|L |Stony Point Rd 1.8{| 0.4|L |Stony Point Rd 1.8
2.2|R|Todd Rd 1.5|| 2.2|R|Todd Rd 1.5
3.7|R|Llano Rd 2.2|| 3.7|R|Llano Rd 2.2
5.9|L |Joe Rodota Trail 1.6|| 5.9|L |Joe Rodota Trail 1.6
7.5|R |Forest Trail 0.2|| 7.5|R|Forest Trail 0.2
7.7|> (Morris St 0.4|| 7.7|> [Morris St 04
8.1|R|Eddie Ln 0.4|| 8.1|R|Eddie Ln 0.4
8.5|R|High School Rd 1.3|| 8.5|R|High School Rd 1.3
9.8|R|Occidental Rd 0.3|| 9.8/R|Occidental Rd 0.3
10.1|L |Sanford Rd 0.9((10.1|L {Sanford Rd 0.9
11.0|R|Hall Rd 1.0/ 11.0|R |Hall Rd 1.0
12.0(L {Willowside Rd 2.0({(12.0|L |Willowside Rd 2.0
14.0|R|Piner Rd 3.1{|14.0|R |Piner Rd 3.1
17.1|R|Marlow Rd 1.2{{17.1|R |Marlow Rd 1.2
18.3|R|Jennings Ave 0.4|| 18.3|R |Jennings Ave 04
18.7|L |Exeter Dr 0.2|| 18.7|L |Exeter Dr 0.2
18.9|R |Putney Dr 0.2{| 18.9|R |Putney Dr 0.2
19.1|L |Truckee Dr 0.1{{19.1|L {Truckee Dr 0.1
19.2|R|Rubicon Way 0.2|| 19.2|R |Rubicon Way 0.2
19.4|L |Stanislaus Way 0.0|| 19.4|L |Stanislaus Way 0.0
19.4|L |Santa Rosa Creek Trail 2.4/ 19.4|L |Santa Rosa Creek Trail 2.4
21.8|L |Joe Rodota Trail 0.8(| 21.8|L |Joe Rodota Trail 0.8
22.6|L |Roseland Ave 0.1|| 22.6|L [Roseland Ave 0.1
22.7|R|Sebastopol Rd 0.2|| 22.7|R |Sebastopol Rd 0.2
22.9|L |Burbank Ave 1.0({{ 22.9|L |Burbank Ave 1.0
23.9|R|SW Community Park 23.9R |[SW Community Park

Led by Sue Bennett - 523-1322

Map at nttp:/ridewithaps.com/routes/224994

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Led by Sue Bennett - 523-1322

Map at nhttp://ridewithgps.com/routes/224994

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
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